oy

MARYLAND

1:00 pm

1:05 pm

1:10 pm

1:40 pm

2:00 pm

Maryland Cybersecurity Council Meeting
Thursday, February 4, 2016
1:00 pm -2:00 pm
House Office Building
Room 145 (Baltimore City Delegation Room)
6 Bladen Street, Annapolis, Maryland

AGENDA

Welcome Remarks  Brian Frosh, Maryland Attorney General

Council Meeting Summary Approval
Review and approval of the summary of the November 10, 2015 Council Meeting

Subcommittees Chairs Remarks: Each Chair speaks for about 5 minutes

Law, Policy and Legislation (Co-Chair: Senator Susan Lee & Co-Chair: Blair
Levin)

Cyber Operations and Incident Response (Chair: Secretary David Garcia)
Critical Infrastructure and Cybersecurity Framework (Chair: Michael
Greenberger)

Education and Workforce Development (Dr. Jonathan Katz)

Economic Development (Belkis Leong-Hong)

Public Awareness and Community Outreach (Chair: Sue Rogan)

Subcommittee Breakout Sessions

Adjourn



	Maryland Cybersecurity Council Meeting
	AGENDA


