

Maryland Cybersecurity Council Meeting Thursday, February 4, 2016 1:00 pm -2:00 pm

House Office Building Room 145 (Baltimore City Delegation Room) 6 Bladen Street, Annapolis, Maryland

AGENDA

1:00 pm	Welcome Remarks Brian Frosh, Maryland Attorney General
1:05 pm	Council Meeting Summary Approval Review and approval of the summary of the November 10, 2015 Council Meeting
1:10 pm	 Subcommittees Chairs Remarks: Each Chair speaks for about 5 minutes Law, Policy and Legislation (Co-Chair: Senator Susan Lee & Co-Chair: Blair Levin) Cyber Operations and Incident Response (Chair: Secretary David Garcia) Critical Infrastructure and Cybersecurity Framework (Chair: Michael Greenberger) Education and Workforce Development (Dr. Jonathan Katz) Economic Development (Belkis Leong-Hong) Public Awareness and Community Outreach (Chair: Sue Rogan)
1:40 pm	Subcommittee Breakout Sessions

Adjourn

2:00 pm